
 2008 Adult Hunter Show Series Point Standings - Series Total Report

Show Number Show Date

1 2 3 4
Division Entry 8-Jun-08 6-Jul-08 24-Aug-08 9-Sep-07

Beginner Bobby Sox/Meagan MacPherson 210 156 102 468 Y Y 1

Sonic Blue/Jessica Benvenuti 104 282 386 Y Y 2

Javelot/J.P. Larda 94 80 106 75 355 Y Y 3

Obvious Intentions/Stephany English 88 181 269 Y Y 4

Jazz/Maureen Holland 36 66 70 70 242 Y Y 5

Sky High/Debbie Tatham 144 30 9 183 Y Y 6

Doctor House/Sharlene Frees 79 16 95 Y Y 7

Looking For Money/Christine Gibbons 0 50 50 Y Y 8

RUA Show Stopper/Rebecca Howlett 20 18 0 38 Y Y 9

Pure Heaven/Barb Funnell 10 13 23 Y Y 10

Rising Star/Brigitte Murphy 187 187 N Y 11

Hershey Kiss/Anne-Marie Bracey 132 132 N Y 12

Designer Series/Micky Nieminen 123 123 N Y 13

Sparks Will Fly/Elaine Shappert 104 104 N Y 14

Soverign's Gem/Megan Van de Camp 86 86 N Y 15

Ultimate Jack/Kelly Pettigrew 56 56 N Y 16

Costello/Chelsea Kipper 53 53 N Y 17

Rebel/Agata Tytkowski 52 52 N Y 18

One For The Money/Michelle Relic 32 32 N Y 19

Rio/Iryna Coyle 27 27 N Y 20

Get Smart/Jill Smith 7 7 N Y 21

Dallaire/Pat Burns 0 0 N N -

Mission Completed/Carolyn Jonaitis 0 0 N N -

Babalicious/Julia Olsen 0 0 N N -

Ms Executive Dreamer/Laura Barnhart 0 0 N N -

Equitation Karin McDonald 70 140 30 77 317 Y Y 1

Amie Pembry 83 56 60 11 210 Y Y 2

Caitlin Curia 126 55 181 Y Y 3

Mary-Anne Kennedy 54 70 40 0 164 Y Y 4

Lauren Dickerson 55 0 25 70 150 Y Y 5

Joey LeBlanc 107 0 107 Y Y 6

Jackie Gallant 22 28 53 103 Y Y 7

Michael Ward 0 74 74 Y Y 8

Alison Minto 0 0 40 40 Y Y 9

Elizabeth Wise 28 0 28 Y Y 10

Tara Gurney 20 0 0 20 Y Y 11

Jacquie Wickens 140 140 N Y 12

Daiana Goldenberger 105 105 N Y 13

Louise Jarvie 51 51 N Y 14

Leanne Atherton 22 22 N Y 15

Holly Sibbald 14 14 N Y 16

Sue Marshall 14 14 N Y 17

Shirley Szilvasy 10 10 N Y 18

Kelly Pettigrew 0 0 N N -

Lynn Brammal 0 0 N N -

Wes Morrison 0 0 N N -

Laurel Gale 0 0 N N -

Overall Adult Series Standings - 2008
Sum of Series Points

Points 

Qualifier

Two or More 

ShowsGrand Total

Overall 

Series 

Place

Laurel Gale 0 0 N N -

Hack Soliel/Karin McDonald 146 176 168 178 668 Y Y 1

Always Sunny/Elora-Lee Camplin 244 63 307 Y Y 2

R.C. Reflection/Mary-Anne Kennedy 151 56 57 264 Y Y 3

Casey At Bat/Lynn Brammal 25 65 64 36 190 Y Y 4

Sonic Blue/Jessica Benvenuti 104 85 189 Y Y 5

Ultimate Jack/Kelly Pettigrew 131 48 179 Y Y 6

Bailey/Nicole Brausewetter 80 0 80 Y Y 7

Looking For Money/Christine Gibbons 0 51 51 Y Y 8

Sterling/Debbie Bannister 50 0 50 Y Y 9

Donatello/Lynn Coscina 26 0 0 26 Y Y 10

Doctor House/Lynn O'Hare 22 0 22 Y Y 11

The New Era/Wes Morrison 252 252 N Y 12

Privilege/Rachel Content 245 245 N Y 13

Rebel/Kim Leonard 95 95 N Y 14

Obvious Intentions/Stephany English 72 72 N Y 15

Javelot/J.P. Larda 64 64 N Y 16

Dallaire/Pat Burns 60 60 N Y 17

Costello/Chelsea Kipper 56 56 N Y 18

One For The Money/Michelle Relic 48 48 N Y 19

Midnight In Manhattan/Leanne Atherton 36 36 N Y 20

Mr. Dan Dee Prince/Lauren Dickerson 34 34 N Y 21

Remmington Steele/Sue Marshall 16 16 N Y 22

Loose Diamonds/Michael Ward 10 10 N Y 23

Babs/Melissa Secord 0 0 0 Y N -

Kalico/Jill McGraw 0 0 N N -

Sky High/Debbie Tatham 0 0 N N -

Soverign's Gem/Megan Van de Camp 0 0 N N -

Top Mark/Cindy Johnson 0 0 N N -

Mission Completed/Carolyn Jonaitis 0 0 N N -

RUA Show Stopper/Rebecca Howlett 0 0 N N -

Open Casual Luxury/Tara Gurney 194 220 50 464 Y Y 1

Wingman/Amie Pembry 55 116 60 215 446 Y Y 2

Mr. Dan Dee Prince/Lauren Dickerson 182 26 92 75 375 Y Y 3

Donatello/Jackie Gallant 54 136 48 238 Y Y 4

Just Jack/Caitlin Curia 74 96 170 Y Y 5

Bi-Polar Express/Alison Minto 0 0 133 133 Y Y 6

Franklin`s Account/Elizabeth Wise 75 57 132 Y Y 7

Loose Diamonds/Michael Ward 55 16 71 Y Y 8

Mapart/Kathryn Billingsley 44 13 57 Y Y 9

Casey At Bat/Lynn Brammal 0 56 56 Y Y 10

Canto/Jacquie Wickens 267 267 N Y 11

The New Era/Wes Morrison 158 158 N Y 12

Mistral/Suzanne Hornemann 107 107 N Y 13

Tuxedo Royal/Daiana Goldenberger 96 96 N Y 14

Ultimate Jack/Kelly Pettigrew 72 72 N Y 15

What A Fancy Chip/Andrea Bracey 68 68 N Y 16

Bailey/Nicole Brausewetter 53 53 N Y 17

Paris Jet/Shirley Szilvasy 36 36 N Y 18

R.C. Reflection/Mary-Anne Kennedy 33 33 N Y 19

Gemini/Laurel Gale 11 11 N Y 20

Mistral/Louise Jarvie 11 11 N Y 21

One Chance Fansea/Holly Sibbald 0 0 N N -
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